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Code Course Title L S P L S P

19437 Packaging 2 2 0 2 6 Lajić Lajić, Jurečić 30% 0 Jurečić

19476 Digital print 2 0 2 6 Majnarić Majnarić 0 Majnarić

19498 Holography 2 1 0 5 Modrić Modrić Modrić 0

19475 Bookbinding 2 2 0 2 6 Pasanec Preprotić Pasanec Preprotić 0 Pasanec Preprotić, Petković

19458 Marketing 2 2 1 0 5 Rončević Rončević Rončević 0

19496 Multimedia communications 2 2 0 2 6 Žiljak Stanimirović Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Maričević

19477 Selected chapters of quality management 2 2 0 6 Milčić Milčić Donevski 0

19505 Principles of applied photography 2 0 1 5 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Žeželj, Pavlović

19473 Application of digital photography in reproduction media 2 0 1 4 Strgar Kurečić Strgar Kurečić 0 Strgar Kurečić

19453 Applied photography 2 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Žeželj, Pavlović

19471 Computer typography 2 0 2 6 Žiljak Stanimirović, Loknar Stanić Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Agić, Stanić Loknar

19472 Reproduction of the image information 2 1 1 6 Poljičak Poljičak Poljičak Poljičak

19506 Technical editing and run management 2 0 2 6 Zjakić Zjakić 0 Zjakić, Bates

19438 Packaging printing 2 0 1 5 Bates Bates Bates Bates

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5

ECTS
Lecturer

Lecturers
Weekly

min 30 max 35

Graduate study course of graphic technology - module: Graphic technology

Educational plan ak.god. 2018./19.

Course

I S
EM

ES
TE

R

O
p

ti
o

n
al

 c
o

u
rs

e
s

1



Code Course Title L S P L S P

ECTS
Lecturer

Lecturers
Weekly

Graduate study course of graphic technology - module: Graphic technology

Course

33565 Packaging and technology 1 2 0 2 6 Donevski, Lajić Donevski, Lajić 0 Donevski

19485 Workflow automation 2 0 1 5 Pap Pap 0 Pap

96536 Colour in digital environment 2 0 0 3 Mandić Mandić 0 0

19481 CtP technology 2 1 1 6 Mahović Poljaček Mahović Poljaček
Mahović Poljaček, 

Tomašegović

Mahović Poljaček, 

Tomašegović

19499 Digital multimedia 2 2 0 2 6 Koren Ivančević, Skala Koren Ivančević, Skala 0 Cviljušac

19483 Photosensitive copying layers 2 1 0 5 Mahović Poljaček, Cigula Mahović Poljaček, Cigula
Mahović Poljaček, Cigula, 

Tomašegović
0

19500 Mechanical simulations in computer animations 1 0 2 4 Bjelovučić Kopilović Bjelovučić Kopilović 0 Bjelovučić-Kopilović, Jokić

19490 Optical measuring methods of printing surfaces 2 0 1 5 Džimbeg Malčić Džimbeg Malčić 0 Džimbeg Malčić

19502 Optoelectronic systems 2 2 0 2 6 Mandić Mandić 0 Agić

96534 Packaging 2 0 1 5 Milčić Milčić 0 Donevski

19462 Business and security printing 2 2 0 6 Zjakić Zjakić Zjakić 0

19486 Paper restoration and preservation 2 0 0 4 Lozo Lozo 0 0

19480 Surface phenomena on printing plates 2 1 0 5 Cigula Cigula Cigula, Tomašegović 0

19482 Computer graphics 1 0 2 4 Žiljak Stanimirović, Loknar Stanić Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Maričević

19488 Re-engineering in the printing production 2 2 0 6 Banić Banić Banić, Šarčević 0

19461 Environment management system 2 1 0 5 Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković Vukoje 0

19489 Digital photography printing 2 0 1 5 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj

19454 Art photography 1 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5

min 30 max 35
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Code Course Title L S P L S P

ECTS
Lecturer

Lecturers
Weekly

Graduate study course of graphic technology - module: Graphic technology

Course

19441 Packaging and environment 2 1 0 5 Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković 0

33566 Packaging and technology 2 2 0 2 6 Donevski, Lajić Donevski, Lajić 10% 0 Donevski

19492 Digital bases of printing standards 1 0 2 4 Pap Pap 0 Pap

19491 Documents and securities graphics 2 0 1 5 Žiljak Stanimirović Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić

19503 Multimedia systems 2 0 2 6 Mrvac, Matijević Mrvac, Matijević 0 Mrvac, Matijević, Maričević

19509 Quality control and assurance in graphic production 2 0 1 5 Milčić Milčić 0 Milčić, Donevski

53570 Measurement methods in printing 1 1 0 3 Majnarić Majnarić Majnarić 0

19507 Optimization of printing system 2 0 2 6 Mrvac, Matijević Mrvac, Matijević 0 Mrvac, Matijević, Pučić

19495 Writing of scientific and professional papers 1 1 0 3 Mrvac Mrvac Mrvac 0

19510 History of printing 2 1 0 5 Lozo Lozo Lozo 0

19457 Art photography 2 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj, Bosančić

19494 Introduction into the theory of experimental work 2 1 0 5 Modrić Modrić Modrić 0

19504 Broadband network applications 2 0 2 6 Skala Skala 0 Skala, Cviljšac

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5
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Code Course Title L S P L S P

19498 Holography 2 1 0 5 Modrić Modrić Modrić 0

19496 Multimedia communications 2 2 0 2 6 Žiljak Stanimirović Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Maričević

40782 WEB design 1 2 0 2 6 Pibernik Pibernik 0 Kanižaj

17

19437 Packaging 2 2 0 2 6 Lajić Lajić, Jurečić 30% 0 Jurečić

19476 Digital print 2 0 2 6 Majnarić Majnarić 0 Majnarić

19475 Bookbinding 2 2 0 2 6 Pasanec Preprotić Pasanec Preprotić 0 Pasanec Preprotić, Petković

19458 Marketing 2 2 1 0 5 Rončević Rončević Rončević 0

19477 Selected chapters of quality management 2 2 0 6 Milčić Milčić Donevski 0

19505 Principles of applied photography 2 0 1 5 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Žeželj, Pavlović

19473 Application of digital photography in reproduction media 2 0 1 4 Strgar Kurečić Strgar Kurečić 0 Strgar Kurečić

19453 Applied photography 2 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Žeželj, Pavlović

19471 Computer typography 2 0 2 6 Žiljak Stanimirović, Loknar Stanić Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Agić, Stanić Loknar

19472 Reproduction of the image information 2 1 1 6 Poljičak Poljičak Poljičak Poljičak

19506 Technical editing and run management 2 0 2 6 Zjakić Zjakić 0 Zjakić, Bates

19438 Packaging printing 2 0 1 5 Bates Bates 0 Bates

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5
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Code Course Title L S P L S P
Lecturer

Lecturers

Graduate study course of graphic technology - module: Multimedia

Course
ECTS

Weekly

19499 Digital multimedia 2 2 0 2 6 Koren Ivančević, Skala Koren Ivančević, Skala 0 Cviljušac

19500 Mechanical simulations in computer animations 1 0 2 4 Bjelovučić Kopilović Bjelovučić Kopilović 0 Bjelovučić-Kopilović, Jokić

19502 Optoelectronic systems 2 2 0 2 6 Mandić Mandić 0 Agić

40783 WEB design 2 2 0 2 6 Pibernik Pibernik 0 0

22

33565 Packaging and technology 1 2 0 2 6 Donevski, Lajić Donevski, Lajić 0 Donevski

19485 Workflow automation 2 0 1 5 Pap Pap 0 Pap

96536 Colour in digital environment 2 0 0 3 Mandić Mandić 0 0

19481 CtP technology 2 1 1 6 Mahović Poljaček Mahović Poljaček Mahović Poljaček, Tomašegović Mahović Poljaček, Tomašegović

19483 Photosensitive copying layers 2 1 0 5 Mahović Poljaček, Cigula Mahović Poljaček, Cigula Mahović Poljaček, Cigula, Tomašegović 0

19490 Optical measuring methods of printing surfaces 2 0 1 5 Džimbeg Malčić Džimbeg Malčić 0 Džimbeg Malčić

96534 Packaging 2 0 1 5 Milčić Milčić 0 Donevski

19486 Paper restoration and preservation 2 0 0 4 Lozo Lozo 0 0

19462 Business and security printing 2 2 0 6 Zjakić Zjakić Zjakić 0

19480 Surface phenomena on printing plates 2 1 0 5 Cigula Cigula Cigula, Tomašegović 0

19482 Computer graphics 1 0 2 4 Žiljak Stanimirović, Loknar Stanić Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Maričević

19488 Re-engineering in the printing production 2 2 0 6 Banić Banić Banić, Šarčević 0

19461 Environment management system 2 1 0 5 Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković Vukoje 0

19489 Digital photography printing 2 0 1 5 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj

19454 Art photography 1* 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5
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Code Course Title L S P L S P
Lecturer

Lecturers

Graduate study course of graphic technology - module: Multimedia

Course
ECTS

Weekly

19503 Multimedia systems 2 0 2 6 Mrvac, Matijević Mrvac, Matijević 0 Mrvac, Matijević, Maričević

19504 Broadband network applications 2 0 2 6 Skala Skala 0 Skala, Cviljšac

12

19441 Packaging and environment 2 1 0 5 Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković 0

33566 Packaging and technology 2 2 0 2 6 Donevski, Lajić Donevski, Lajić 10% 0 Donevski

19492 Digital bases of printing standards 1 0 2 4 Pap Pap 0 Pap

19491 Documents and securities graphics 2 0 1 5 Žiljak Stanimirović Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić

19509 Quality control and assurance in graphic production 2 0 1 5 Milčić Milčić 0 Milčić, Donevski

53570 Measurement methods in printing 1 1 0 3 Majnarić Majnarić Majnarić 0

19507 Optimization of printing system 2 0 2 6 Mrvac, Matijević Mrvac, Matijević 0 Mrvac, Matijević, Pučić

19495 Writing of scientific and professional papers 1 1 0 3 Mrvac Mrvac Mrvac 0

19510 History of printing 2 1 0 5 Lozo Lozo Lozo 0

19457 Art photography 2 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj, Bosančić

19494 Introduction into the theory of experimental work 2 1 0 5 Modrić Modrić Modrić 0

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5
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Code Course Title L S P L S P

33072 Graphic design 3 1 0 3 5 Brozović Brozović 0 Kovačević

19453 Applied photography 2 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Žeželj, Pavlović

33563 Realizations of general solutions 1 2 0 1 5 Brozović Brozović 0 Kovačević

16

19437 Packaging 2 2 0 2 6 Lajić Lajić, Jurečić 30% 0 Jurečić

19476 Digital print 2 0 2 6 Majnarić Majnarić 0 Majnarić

19498 Holography 2 1 0 5 Modrić Modrić Modrić 0

19475 Bookbinding 2 2 0 2 6 Pasanec Preprotić Pasanec Preprotić 0 Pasanec Preprotić, Petković

19458 Marketing 2 2 1 0 5 Rončević Rončević Rončević 0

19496 Multimedia communications 2 2 0 2 6 Žiljak Stanimirović Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Maričević

19477 Selected chapters of quality management 2 2 0 6 Milčić Milčić Donevski 0

19473 Application of digital photography in reproduction media 2 0 1 4 Strgar Kurečić Strgar Kurečić 0 Strgar Kurečić

19471 Computer typography 2 0 2 6 Žiljak Stanimirović, Loknar Stanić Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Agić, Stanić Loknar

19472 Reproduction of the image information 2 1 1 6 Poljičak Poljičak Poljičak Poljičak

19506 Technical editing and run management 2 0 2 6 Zjakić Zjakić 0 Zjakić, Bates

19438 Packaging printing 2 0 1 5 Bates Bates 0 Bates

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5
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Code Course Title L S P L S P

Weekly

Graduate study course of graphic technology - Course: Graphic product design

Course
ECTS Lecturer

Lecturers

19455 Design and environment 2 1 0 5 Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković 0

33073 Graphic design 4 1 0 3 5 Brozović Brozović 0 Brozović, Kovačević

33564 Realizations of general solutions 2 2 0 1 5 Brozović Brozović 0 Bota

19454 Art photography 1 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj

21

33565 Packaging and technology 1 2 0 2 6 Donevski, Lajić Donevski, Lajić 0 Donevski

19485 Workflow automation 2 0 1 5 Pap Pap 0 Pap

96536 Colour in digital environment 2 0 0 3 Mandić Mandić 0 0

19481 CtP technology 2 1 1 6 Mahović Poljaček Mahović Poljaček Mahović Poljaček, Tomašegović Mahović Poljaček, Tomašegović

19499 Digital multimedia 2 2 0 2 6 Koren Ivančević, Skala Koren Ivančević, Skala 0 Cviljušac

19483 Photosensitive copying layers 2 1 0 5 Mahović Poljaček, Cigula Mahović Poljaček, Cigula Mahović Poljaček, Cigula, Tomašegović 0

19500 Mechanical simulations in computer animations 1 0 2 4 Bjelovučić Kopilović Bjelovučić Kopilović 0 Bjelovučić-Kopilović, Jokić

19490 Optical measuring methods of printing surfaces 2 0 1 5 Džimbeg Malčić Džimbeg Malčić 0 Džimbeg Malčić

19502 Optoelectronic systems 2 2 0 2 6 Mandić Mandić 0 Agić

96534 Packaging 2 0 1 5 Milčić Milčić 0 Donevski

19486 Paper restoration and preservation 2 0 0 4 Lozo Lozo 0 0

19462 Business and security printing 2 2 0 6 Zjakić Zjakić Zjakić 0

19480 Surface phenomena on printing plates 2 1 0 5 Cigula Cigula Cigula, Tomašegović 0

19482 Computer graphics 1 0 2 4 Žiljak Stanimirović, Loknar Stanić Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić, Maričević

19488 Re-engineering in the printing production 2 2 0 6 Banić Banić Banić, Šarčević 0

19461 Environment management system 2 1 0 5 Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković Vukoje 0

19489 Digital photography printing 2 0 1 5 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5
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Code Course Title L S P L S P

Weekly

Graduate study course of graphic technology - Course: Graphic product design

Course
ECTS Lecturer

Lecturers

19456 Product design: case study 1 0 3 5 Pibernik Pibernik, Dolić 0 Dolić

53571 Motion graphics 2 0 2 6 Pibernik Pibernik 0 Dolić

19457 Art photography 2 2 0 2 6 Mikota Mikota 0 Mikota, Pavlović, Žeželj, Bosančić

17

19441 Packaging and environment 2 1 0 5 Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković Bolanča Mirković 0

33566 Packaging and technology 2 2 0 2 6 Donevski, Lajić Donevski, Lajić 10% 0 Donevski

19492 Digital bases of printing standards 1 0 2 4 Pap Pap 0 Pap

19491 Documents and securities graphics 2 0 1 5 Žiljak Stanimirović Žiljak Stanimirović 0 Bosančić

19503 Multimedia systems 2 0 2 6 Mrvac, Matijević Mrvac, Matijević 0 Mrvac, Matijević, Maričević

19509 Quality control and assurance in graphic production 2 0 1 5 Milčić Milčić 0 Milčić, Donevski

53570 Measurement methods in printing 1 1 0 3 Majnarić Majnarić Majnarić 0

19507 Optimization of printing system 2 0 2 6 Mrvac, Matijević Mrvac, Matijević 0 Mrvac, Matijević, Pučić

19495 Writing of scientific and professional papers 1 1 0 3 Mrvac Mrvac Mrvac 0

19510 History of printing 2 1 0 5 Lozo Lozo Lozo 0

19504 Broadband network applications 2 0 2 6 Skala Skala 0 Skala, Cviljšac

19494 Introduction into the theory of experimental work 2 1 0 5 Modrić Modrić Modrić 0

93083 Vršnjačka potpora studentima s invaliditetom 1 0 7 5

Prodekan za nastavu

doc. dr. sc. Miroslav Mikota
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